Gymnasiegemensamma amnen
Engelska 5

Historia 1al

Idrott och halsa 1

Matematik 1a

Naturkunskap 1al
Religionskunskap 1
Samhallskunskap 1al

Svenska 1/SVA1
Programgemensamma amnen
Vard- och omsorgsarbete 1

Vard- och omsorgsarbete 2
Halsopedagogik

Medicin 1

Etik och manniskans livsvillkor
Psykologi 1

Psykiatri 1

Samhallskunskap 1a2
Specialpedagogik 1

Svenska 1/SVA1

Individuella val
Gymnasiearbete

Programfordjupning

100 p
100 p

200 p
100 p
500 p



